
Hallenspielplan  Ebersberg, Dr. Wintrich-Halle  ( 280080 )
Münchener Str. 21
85560   Ebersberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

TSV EBE Forst United

SSG Metten

PSV München

SBC Traunstein

PSV München

TSV EBE Forst United

PSV München

SBC Traunstein

SSG Metten

TSV EBE Forst United

SBC Traunstein

SSG Metten

17:21

20:21

22:24

18:14

15:19

13:23

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

TSV EBE Forst United

SC U´hofen-Germering

SC Vöhringen

SC U´hofen-Germering

SG Kempten-Kottern

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Sauerlach

SC Vöhringen

SG Kempten-Kottern

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

SG Kempten-Kottern

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Sauerlach

SC Vöhringen

SC U´hofen-Germering

SG Kempten-Kottern

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV EBE Forst United

SC Vöhringen

13:12

16:17

12:13

11:12

17:13

10:10

20:16

10:18

23:14

19:16

Sa. 27.04.2024 11:00

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:30

15:15

BOL mD

BOL mD

BOL mD

BOL mD

BOL mD

BOL mD

TSV EBE Forst United

SV München Laim

FC Bayern München

TSV Forstenried

FC Bayern München

TSV EBE Forst United

FC Bayern München

TSV Forstenried

SV München Laim

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Forstenried

SV München Laim

9:23

16:5

21:11

12:19

20:8

7:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

BY WA

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Allach 09

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Allach 09

FC Burlafingen

TSV EBE Forst United

HT München

TSV Schwabmünchen

FC Burlafingen

HT München

HT München

FC Burlafingen

TSV EBE Forst United

HT München

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Allach 09

FC Burlafingen

TSV Allach 09

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Schwabmünchen

19:14

23:16

13:21

11:12

16:17

16:20

17:13

15:22

16:20

17:17

Sa. 11.05.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Grafing

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Grafing

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV EBE Forst United

35:5

11:9

4:32


